Détecteur à palette rotative
Rotary Padle Level Switch
Série
SE
Rugged sealing ring prevents dust from infiltrating
the housing body along the shaft.
Adjustable torque.

MOUNTING
PADDLE SHAPES
HOW TO ORDER ( SE1XX série)
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance level
    sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
MODEL NO .
Note
(                )
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
9
R: PF (G)
T :
U: NPT
S:
Others
Détecteur à palette rotative série SE
11[ ]: Standard model                               14[ ]:  Hi-temp model
120: Shaft protective tube model          160: Cable wire model
130: Shaft length adjustable model    28[ ]:  Mini model
1
0: Aluminum cover
1: Aluminum cover with LED lamp
CABLE LENGTH
CONNECTION
PADDLE SHAPE
HOW TO ORDER ( SE3XX série)
(                  )
※500mm per unit
※Standard length 300mm
0: Standard
2: Shaft protective tube
4: High temperature
5: High temperature shaf t  pr ot ect i ve t ube
MODEL
(mm)
A:  110Vac, 50/60Hz
B:  220Vac, 50/60Hz
C:  240Vac, 50/60Hz
D:  24Vac, 50/60Hz
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
SE3 8
Enclosure Cover
Détecteur à palette rotative série SE
Vertical mounting
Standard Length (option):
L-- 450 ~630mm
L-- 650 ~1000mm
L-- 760 ~1200mm
Special length is made by
order
Horizontal mounting
Horizontal mounting
Horizontal /Vertical mounting
Standard Length (option):
L-- 250mm
L-- 500mm
L-- 750mm
Customized lengths available
� Power source : (A)110Vac, (B)220Vac, (C)240Vac
                               (D)24Vac, 50/60Hz
� Connect : 1"PF screw or flange 1"~6"
2
                    2-1/2"Η5kg/cm (std.)
� Conduit : 1/2" (std.) or 3/4"NPT
� Material density : 0.5 g/cm3
EXPLOSION PROOF
CONNECTION MODEL
SE170 series
EXPLOSION PROOF
SHAFT PROTECTION MODEL
SE172 series
EXPLOSION PROOF
FLANGE MODEL
SE171 series
EXPLOSION PROOF
ADJUSTABLE SHAFT MODEL
SE173 series
Horizontal mounting
EXPLOSION PROOF
HI-TEMP MODEL
SE174 series
EXPLOSION PROOF MODEL
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T85ΒC~T200ΒC Db IP65
φ113
108
100
241"PF
φ113
75
108
100
φ113L=250 ~
750 mm
108
1"PF

132
100
HOW TO ORDER ( SE17X série)
VOLTAGE
1. Check the voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac, 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Check the side or top mounting.
3. Check the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. If blockages are frequent or vibrating motors are installed onto the tank wall, our SA140 capacitance
    level sensor is more suitable.
5. Check whether the rotary paddle can fit through the flange inlet or from the inside of the tank
Note
25kg/cm
2
N: 10kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P: 300 Lbs
(                 )
MODEL NO .
SE1  7
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
H
W
W: PN10
X: PN16
Y:
Z : PN40
Q:
R : PF (G)
T: B
U: NPT
S: Others
Specification
Détecteur à palette rotative série SE